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FutureSkills job seekers who are enrolled in a FutureSkills Career Center-specific program, and their course information if they are enrolled in a FutureSkills
CTI/WCTF/RENEW course
MOSES ID Name

Brockton Career Center

12345678

Job Seeker Name

Leominster Career Center

12345678
12345678

Job Seeker Name
Job Seeker Name

Norwood Career Center

12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678

Job Seeker Name
Job Seeker Name
Job Seeker Name
Job Seeker Name
Job Seeker Name

8 distinct job seekers

In_
Course? Start Date

Program

Course

Course Name

Referral Date

No

Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

11/29/22

11/22/22
11/22/22

12/8/22
10/24/22
12/8/22
12/8/22
12/8/22

9/2/22
9/2/22

9/17/21

Course Name

Course Name
Course Name

Course Name
Course Name
Course Name
Course Name
Course Name

Course

Enroliment Date Completion

Course

Course

Completion

09/17/2022
09/17/2022

09/20/2021

Date

10/15/21

Status

Pending
Pending

Completed Satisfactorily



