

FutureSkills job seekers who are enrolled in a FutureSkills Career Center-specific program, and their course information if they are enrolled in a FutureSkills CTI/WCTF/RENEW course

MOSES ID	Name	<u>In</u> Course?	Program Start Date	Program End Date	<u>Course</u> Referral Dat	<u>Course Name</u> <u>e</u>	<u>Course</u> Enrollment Date	<u>Course</u> Completion	<u>Course</u> <u>Completion</u>
<b>Brockton (</b> 12345678	Career Center Job Seeker Name	No	11/29/22			Course Name		<u>Date</u>	<u>Status</u>
<b>Leominste</b> 12345678 12345678	<b>r Career Center</b> Job Seeker Name Job Seeker Name	Yes Yes	11/22/22 11/22/22		9/2/22 9/2/22	Course Name Course Name	09/17/2022 09/17/2022		Pending Pending
Norwood C 12345678 12345678 12345678 12345678 12345678	Career Center Job Seeker Name Job Seeker Name Job Seeker Name Job Seeker Name Job Seeker Name	<b>Yes</b> No No No	12/8/22 10/24/22 12/8/22 12/8/22 12/8/22		9/17/21	Course Name Course Name Course Name Course Name Course Name	09/20/2021	10/15/21	Completed Satisfactorily

8 distinct job seekers